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CERTIFICATE 

 

ISO 45001:2018 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, hereby certifies that the organization 

 
ENA TECNOLOGÍA, S.L. 
 
C/ Puerto Cotos nº 11, Polígono Industrial Las Nieves, E-28935 Móstoles (Madrid) 

 

 

For the scope of certification: 

The design, production and installation of communication systems, security and railway signals. 
TS/Rx VHF/UHF equipment. Systems for management, localization and exploitation support of 
transport fleet. 
 

 
 
 

has established and maintains an occupational health and safety management system according to the above 
mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. E-12-1063.QM.R5.EM.R5.OH.R4. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 
Date of the first certification: 

450921179/2 
05.06.2025 
21.07.2025 
05.06.2028 
04.06.2013 
 

 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 21.07.2025 


