

# CERTIFICATE



## ISO 45001:2018

DEKRA Certification GmbH, hereby certifies that the organization

### ENA TECNOLOGÍA, S.L.

C/ Puerto Cotos nº 11, Polígono Industrial Las Nieves, E-28935 Móstoles (Madrid)

#### For the scope of certification:

The design, production and installation of communication systems, security and railway signals. TS/Rx VHF/UHF equipment. Systems for management, localization and exploitation support of transport fleet.

has established and maintains an occupational health and safety management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. E-12-1063.QM.R5.EM.R5.OH.R4.

Certificate registration no.:	450921179/2
Validity of previous certificate:	05.06.2025
Certificate valid from:	21.07.2025
Certificate valid to:	05.06.2028
Date of the first certification:	04.06.2013

Language translation



Dr. Rolf Krökel  
DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 21.07.2025

